2015 SIJHSAA CLASS § BOYS CROSS COUNTRY

Team Overall Results

Place Name
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OoLMC

Trinity Lutheran Centralia

St Joseph Olney

St Mary Centralia

Steeleville JH

Raccoon

Wayne City

Maryville Christian

Rome (Dix)

Selmaville

St Marks Steeleville
Pinckneyville 204

NCOE

St Bruno Catholic (P'ville)
Waltonville

Bluford

Nashville

Creal Springs-Adams

Pope County

Field

New Hebron Christian Robinson
St Theresa-ACA

Woodlawn

North Wamac-Irvington Co-op
Central City

Allendale

Good Shepard Lutheran

First Baptist Academy - O'Fallon
Odin

Wildcat Timing

Score
125
139
169
178
192
253
270
293
299
331
333
377
384
420
422
427
437
439
449
477
499
505
557
564
580
592
606
610
630

Printed: 10/20/2015 12:03:59 PM

Incomplete Teams

Name
Zeigler-Royalton
New Hope

Lick Creek

Grand Prairie

St John (Chester)
luka

Ashley
Evansville

Kell

Opdyle-Belle Rive
Crab Orchard

Willow Grove

Finishers

1

A A D W N N DN NN 2 -~

Page: 1 of 14



2015 SIJHSAA CLASS S BOYS CROSS COUNTRY

Team Results

Place Team Name # of Finishers Team Score

1 OLMC 7 125
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 9 Ben Carlson 00:11:23.883 7

2 10 Benja Stone 00:11:31.386 8

3 19 Ruben Pullum 00:11:49.150 17

4 39 Ben Herron 00:12:11.606 35

5 65 Mason Haake 00:12:32.480 58

6 74 Lance Mattingly 00:12:46.153 0

7 122 Victor Sanchez 00:13:27.496 0
2 Trinity Lutheran Centralia 5 139
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 5 Cory Fleeman 00:10:53.903 3

2 7 Sam Britt 00:11:11.650 5

3 15 Cooper Chamberlain 00:11:40.690 13

4 54 Carter Mayer 00:12:21.376 48

5 79 Wyatt Vanhorne 00:12:49.670 70
3  StJoseph Olney 7 169
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 13 Gavin Dorn 00:11:38.090 1

2 22 Colin Clodfelter 00:11:52.906 19

3 43 Colin Kocher 00:12:13.460 39

4 45 Cadin Ackman 00:12:14.260 41

5 66 Collin Diel 00:12:34.103 59

6 96 Jarrett Doll 00:13:05.590 0

7 169 Chris Bower 00:14:33.286 0
4 St Mary Centralia 6 178
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 21 Eli Barrow 00:11:52.736 18

2 31 Nolan Heard 00:12:05.283 27

3 32 Carson True 00:12:05.690 28

4 33 Will Pryor 00:12:06.270 29

5 85 Myles Pryor 00:12:55.856 76

6 106 Chase Neudecker 00:13:13.160 0
5 Steeleville JH 7 192
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 17 Lane Lazenby 00:11:45.096 15

2 37 Drew Gerlach 00:12:10.220 33

3 41 Austin Hagel 00:12:11.886 37

4 42 Jordan Wilson 00:12:13.076 38

Wildcat Timing

Printed: 10/20/2015 12:03:59 PM
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2015 SIJHSAA CLASS S BOYS CROSS COUNTRY

5 78 Jacoby Gross 00:12:48.720 69
6 80 Zach Mevert 00:12:50.033 0
7 89 Christian Rees 00:12:58.023 0
6  Raccoon 7 253
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 16 Dalton Berning 00:11:43.550 14
2 55 Aidan Glasgow 00:12:23.723 49
3 70 Tyron Anderson 00:12:42.380 61
4 7 Brendan Phillips 00:12:43.503 62
5 76 Justin Case 00:12:46.650 67
6 97 Bobby Eagan 00:13:07.153 0
7 116 Jeremy Dalton 00:13:21.003 0
7 Wayne City 7 270
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 18 Austin Schuster 00:11:46.410 16
2 40 Christopher Clark 00:12:11.736 36
3 49 Josiah Kunce 00:12:17.676 45
4 63 Keegan Smith 00:12:31.770 57
5 126 Layton Gardner 00:13:32.113 116
6 143 Jaxson Youngblood 00:13:47.853 0
7 160 Adin Benson 00:14:17.396 0
8 Maryville Christian 7 293
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 57 Cameron Beckett 00:12:24.620 51
2 58 Charlie Gentemann 00:12:26.276 52
3 62 Braden Gilmore 00:12:31.200 56
4 75 Carson Ahlvers 00:12:46.420 66
5 4 Isaac Ballard 00:12:48.260 68
6 100 Chase Young 00:13:10.093 0
7 1 Noah Jones 00:13:16.996 0
9  Rome (Dix) 7 299
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 29 Ben Caldwell 00:12:03.916 25
2 59 Emmett Burnes 00:12:26.956 53
3 61 Max Zinzilieta 00:12:30.066 55
4 73 Hayden Locke 00:12:44.933 64
5 12 Cody Estes 00:13:18.753 102
6 133 Elroy Burnes 00:13:40.343 0
7 152 Hunter Shirley 00:14:01.530 0
10  Selmaville 7 331

Wildcat Timing
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2015 SIJHSAA CLASS S BOYS CROSS COUNTRY

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 36 Quinton Purcell 00:12:08.650 32
2 48 Logan Bandy 00:12:16.596 44
3 88 Seth Bailey 00:12:57.916 79
4 90 Tanner Ballard 00:12:58.776 81
5 105 Sean Bailey 00:13:13.110 95
6 108 Logan Rubin 00:13:13.973 0
7 162 Tyler Moody 00:14:19.740 0
1 St Marks Steeleville 6 333
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 35 Logan Fulkerson 00:12:07.316 31
2 56 Cayton Cratch 00:12:24.566 50
3 84 Evan Reitz 00:12:53.956 75
4 92 Trenton Ogilvie 00:12:59.536 83
5 104 Carter Wasson 00:13:13.060 94
6 215 Cooper Wasson 00:18:35.096 0
12  Pinckneyville 204 6 377
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 24 Isaac Teel 00:11:58.690 21
2 34 Chase Mccrary 00:12:07.103 30
3 94 Lucas Teel 00:13:02.020 84
4 131 Jakeb Baker 00:13:38.506 119
5 135 Abel Runyon 00:13:41.056 123
6 147 Landon Millikin 00:13:52.696 0
13 NCOE 7 384
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 12 Ty Money 00:11:37.220 10
2 38 Lucas Thomas 00:12:10.880 34
3 115 Preston Long 00:13:20.393 105
4 119 Will Thompson 00:13:21.806 109
5 138 Cord Tucker 00:13:45.566 126
6 146 Aryon Jolley 00:13:51.733 0
7 153 Wil Sutton 00:14:02.770 0
14 St Bruno Catholic (P'ville) 7 420
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 14 John Alongi 00:11:38.256 12
2 60 Jonah Tanner 00:12:28.363 54
3 120 Ethan Baggett 00:13:23.396 110
4 132 Will Epplin 00:13:39.263 120
5 136 Gage Krone 00:13:42.050 124
6 166 James Robb 00:14:27.660 0

Wildcat Timing
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2015 SIJHSAA CLASS S BOYS CROSS COUNTRY

7 214 Jonah Winter 00:18:25.603 0
15  Waltonville 5 422
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 30 Christian Cobb 00:12:05.040 26
2 69 Reagan Newell 00:12:40.433 60
3 87 Austin Pennington 00:12:57.870 78
4 123 Brandon Frank 00:13:27.726 113
5 161 Coby Schmitt 00:14:18.250 145
16 Bluford 5 427
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 6 Seth Hammerski 00:11:10.853 4
2 52 Hunter Marlow 00:12:20.580 47
3 98 Nathan Launay 00:13:07.580 88
4 129 Elijah Marlow 00:13:34.513 117
5 194 Parker Cotton 00:15:19.696 171
17 Nashville 7 437
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 8 Gavin Love 00:11:18.493 6
2 81 Seth Markham 00:12:50.820 72
3 17 Michael Kirchner 00:13:21.053 107
4 134 Gabe Kried 00:13:40.856 122
5 142 Graham Speedie 00:13:47.226 130
6 193 Ethan Oelze 00:15:19.440 0
7 209 Tristan Jack 00:17:14.540 0
18 Creal Springs-Adams 7 439
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 25 Taylor Sullivan-Dreyer 00:11:59.110 22
2 82 Ethan Fromm 00:12:51.133 73
3 91 Caleb Crain 00:12:58.776 82
4 107 Benjamin Parks 00:13:13.376 97
S 184 Andrew Diefenbach 00:15:10.036 165
6 205 Kade Rivett 00:16:07.413 0
7 206 Noah Tate 00:16:07.853 0
19 Pope County 7 449
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 2 Jackson Eddington 00:10:51.493 2
2 47 Connor Hobbs 00:12:15.043 43
3 109 Gavin Lewis 00:13:16.060 99
4 145 Braxton Mitchell 00:13:50.700 133
5 196 Eddie Mayhall 00:15:23.983 172
6 208 Gabe Counts 00:16:46.696 0

Wildcat Timing
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2015 SIJHSAA CLASS S BOYS CROSS COUNTRY

7 213 Ayden Hicks 00:17:47.730 0
20 Field 7 477
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 27 Evan Leeke 00:12:02.600 23
2 86 Spencer Mcghee 00:12:57.143 77
3 121 Hayden Landreth 00:13:25.763 111
4 137 Quan Nguyen 00:13:43.270 125
5 154 Dakota Minor 00:14:04.336 141
6 158 Tanner Koontz 00:14:15.263 0
7 191 Jacob Schrum 00:15:17.720 0
21 New Hebron Christian Robinson 5 499
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 1 Negus Bogard 00:10:49.393 1
2 23 Zach Buttolph 00:11:53.543 20
3 173 Josh Thomas 00:14:44.420 156
4 179 Luke Thomas 00:14:59.750 160
5 181 Million Bogard 00:15:04.903 162
22 St Theresa-ACA 7 505
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 44 Zach Wuebbels 00:12:14.033 40
2 46 Ty Reynolds 00:12:14.610 42
3 139 Ryan Wuebbels 00:13:46.410 127
4 156 Zach Tyler 00:14:09.473 142
5 17 Noah Jourdan 00:14:41.116 154
6 180 Oliver Purcell 00:14:59.923 0
7 216 Christian Jourdan 00:18:45.643 0
23  Woodlawn 7 557
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 " Hunter Mays 00:11:31.486 9
2 99 Seth Wielt 00:13:09.920 89
3 150 Jackson Tiemann 00:13:58.503 137
4 165 Eli Fauss 00:14:26.890 149
5 197 Colton Berk 00:15:27.146 173
6 201 Zander Mcmanon 00:15:46.390 0
7 204 Bowen Rollie 00:16:05.843 0
24  North Wamac-Irvington Co-op 7 564
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 28 Richie Cole 00:12:03.353 24
2 118 Justin Garner 00:13:21.053 108
3 140 Brian Velaquez 00:13:47.080 128
4 168 Noah Morris 00:14:32.443 151

Wildcat Timing Printed: 10/20/2015 12:03:59 PM Page: 6 of 14



2015 SIJHSAA CLASS S BOYS CROSS COUNTRY

5 170 David Stumbaugh 00:14:35.680 153
6 182 Aidyn Farmer 00:15:06.473 0
7 183 Isaak Patten 00:15:06.640 0
25 Central City 6 580
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 114 Andrew Jackson 00:13:20.136 104
2 124 Braydin Mcdonal 00:13:28.926 114
3 125 Stephen Ingram 00:13:31.293 115
4 130 Jaxon Kelly 00:13:37.670 118
5 141 lan Justice 00:13:47.210 129
6 176 Cayden Lusch 00:14:49.390 0
26 Allendale 6 592
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 72 Gehrig Jones 00:12:44.393 63
2 95 Jonas Martin 00:13:05.490 85
3 113 Chase Keepes 00:13:19.810 103
4 175 Eric Leffler 00:14:45.176 157
5 212 J D Bowser 00:17:41.656 184
6 217 James Martin 00:19:20.636 0
27 Good Shepard Lutheran 6 606
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 101 Eli Lingafelter 00:13:11.440 91
2 103 Payton Fedorsak 00:13:12.196 93
3 149 Dawson Kirkland 00:13:54.830 136
4 151 Jacob Runworth 00:13:59.466 138
5 164 Jake Wilkinson 00:14:26.630 148
6 199 Caleb Tanzyus 00:15:36.360 0
28  First Baptist Academy - O'Fallon 7 610
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 51 Matthew Stooke 00:12:20.043 46
2 83 J T Crowe 00:12:51.603 74
3 172 Brady Martinez 00:14:42.356 155
4 189 Michael Stooke 00:15:15.756 167
5 190 Anthony Calabrese 00:15:17.630 168
6 203 Parker Hartman 00:15:58.740 0
7 207 Brennan Cortez 00:16:11.350 0
29 Odin 7 630
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 102 Randy Davis 00:13:11.960 92
2 110 Kyle Friend 00:13:16.493 100
3 144 Trenton Simmons 00:13:48.830 132

Wildcat Timing
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Wildcat Timing

2015 SIJHSAA CLASS S BOYS CROSS COUNTRY

4
5
6
7

163
178
185
200

Bryson Sills
Cody Frazier
Colin Haines
Logan Haines

Printed: 10/20/2015 12:03:59 PM

00:14:19.900
00:14:55.023
00:15:11.256
00:15:42.240

147
159
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2015 SIJHSAA CLASS § BOYS CROSS COUNTRY

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Name

1 1 Negus Bogard

2 2 Jackson Eddington
3 0 Landon James

4 0 Riley Jennings

5 3 Cory Fleeman

6 4 Seth Hammerski
7 5 Sam Britt

8 6 Gavin Love

9 7 Ben Carlson

10 8 Benja Stone

11 9 Hunter Mays

12 10 Ty Money

13 11 Gavin Dorn

14 12 John Alongi

15 13  Cooper Chamberlain
16 14  Dalton Berning
17 15  Lane Lazenby
18 16 Austin Schuster
19 17 Ruben Pullum
20 0 Jakob Imhoff

21 18  Eli Barrow

22 19  Colin Clodfelter
23 20  Zach Buttolph
24 21 Isaac Teel

25 22  Taylor Sullivan-Dreyer
26 0 Ronin Doiron

27 23  EvanLeeke

28 24  Richie Cole

29 25  Ben Caldwell

30 26  Christian Cobb
31 27  Nolan Heard

32 28  Carson True

33 29  Will Pryor

34 30 Chase Mccrary
35 31 Logan Fulkerson

Wildcat Timing

Time
00:10:49.393
00:10:51.493
00:10:53.673
00:10:53.860
00:10:53.903
00:11:10.853
00:11:11.650
00:11:18.493
00:11:23.883
00:11:31.386
00:11:31.486
00:11:37.220
00:11:38.090
00:11:38.256
00:11:40.690
00:11:43.550
00:11:45.096
00:11:46.410
00:11:49.150
00:11:50.393
00:11:52.736
00:11:52.906
00:11:53.543
00:11:58.690
00:11:59.110
00:12:00.023
00:12:02.600
00:12:03.353
00:12:03.916
00:12:05.040
00:12:05.283
00:12:05.690
00:12:06.270
00:12:07.103
00:12:07.316

Printed: 10/20/2015 12:03:59 PM

Team

New Hebron Christian Robinson
Pope County
Opdyle-Belle Rive

Grand Prairie

Trinity Lutheran Centralia
Bluford

Trinity Lutheran Centralia
Nashville

OLMC

OLMC

Woodlawn

NCOE

St Joseph Olney

St Bruno Catholic (P'ville)
Trinity Lutheran Centralia
Raccoon

Steeleville JH

Wayne City

OoLMC

Zeigler-Royalton

St Mary Centralia

St Joseph Olney

New Hebron Christian Robinson
Pinckneyville 204

Creal Springs-Adams

St John (Chester)

Field

North Wamac-Irvington Co-op
Rome (Dix)

Waltonville

St Mary Centralia

St Mary Centralia

St Mary Centralia
Pinckneyville 204

St Marks Steeleville
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36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

Wildcat Timing

2015 SIJHSAA CLASS § BOYS CROSS COUNTRY

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
0
46
47
0
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
0
58
59

60
61
62
63

Quinton Purcell
Drew Gerlach
Lucas Thomas
Ben Herron
Christopher Clark
Austin Hagel
Jordan Wilson
Colin Kocher
Zach Wuebbels
Cadin Ackman
Ty Reynolds
Connor Hobbs
Logan Bandy
Josiah Kunce
Tate Duty
Matthew Stooke
Hunter Marlow
Hunter Hodge
Carter Mayer
Aidan Glasgow
Cayton Cratch
Cameron Beckett
Charlie Gentemann
Emmett Burnes
Jonah Tanner
Max Zinzilieta
Braden Gilmore
Keegan Smith
Eli Killman
Mason Haake
Collin Diel

Cole Simpson
Adam Moudler
Reagan Newell
Tyron Anderson
Brendan Phillips

Gehrig Jones

7th
8th
8th
6th
7th
8th
8th
7th
8th
8th
8th
8th
5th
7th
6th
6th
8th
8th
7th
8th
4th
6th
4th
8th
4th
8th
4th
6th
8th
4th
7th
6th
8th
8th
6th
6th
6th

00:12:08.650
00:12:10.220
00:12:10.880
00:12:11.606
00:12:11.736
00:12:11.886
00:12:13.076
00:12:13.460
00:12:14.033
00:12:14.260
00:12:14.610
00:12:15.043
00:12:16.596
00:12:17.676
00:12:19.013
00:12:20.043
00:12:20.580
00:12:21.360
00:12:21.376
00:12:23.723
00:12:24.566
00:12:24.620
00:12:26.276
00:12:26.956
00:12:28.363
00:12:30.066
00:12:31.200
00:12:31.770
00:12:32.256
00:12:32.480
00:12:34.103
00:12:34.910
00:12:38.793
00:12:40.433
00:12:42.380
00:12:43.503
00:12:44.393
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Selmaville
Steeleville JH
NCOE

OLMC

Wayne City
Steeleville JH
Steeleville JH

St Joseph Olney

St Theresa-ACA

St Joseph Olney

St Theresa-ACA
Pope County
Selmaville

Wayne City

Crab Orchard

First Baptist Academy - O'Fallon
Bluford

Crab Orchard
Trinity Lutheran Centralia
Raccoon

St Marks Steeleville
Maryville Christian
Maryville Christian
Rome (Dix)

St Bruno Catholic (P'ville)
Rome (Dix)
Maryville Christian
Wayne City

Crab Orchard
OoLMC

St Joseph Olney
New Hope

Willow Grove
Waltonville
Raccoon

Raccoon

Allendale
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73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

Wildcat Timing

2015 SIJHSAA CLASS § BOYS CROSS COUNTRY

64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
0
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

Hayden Locke
Lance Mattingly
Carson Ahlvers
Justin Case
Isaac Ballard
Jacoby Gross
Wyatt Vanhorne
Zach Mevert
Seth Markham
Ethan Fromm

J T Crowe

Evan Reitz
Myles Pryor
Spencer Mcghee
Austin Pennington
Seth Bailey
Christian Rees
Tanner Ballard
Caleb Crain
Trenton Ogilvie
Tyler Kemp
Lucas Teel
Jonas Martin
Jarrett Doll
Bobby Eagan
Nathan Launay
Seth Wielt
Chase Young

Eli Lingafelter
Randy Davis
Payton Fedorsak
Carter Wasson
Sean Bailey
Chase Neudecker
Benjamin Parks
Logan Rubin

Gavin Lewis

8th 00:12:44.933
7th 00:12:46.153
7th 00:12:46.420
8th 00:12:46.650
5th 00:12:48.260
5th 00:12:48.720
6th 00:12:49.670
6th 00:12:50.033
7th 00:12:50.820
8th 00:12:51.133
7th 00:12:51.603
5th 00:12:53.956
5th 00:12:55.856
6th 00:12:57.143
6th 00:12:57.870
5th 00:12:57.916
6th 00:12:58.023
4th 00:12:58.776
8th 00:12:58.776
5th 00:12:59.536
5th 00:13:00.966
8th 00:13:02.020
8th 00:13:05.490
5th 00:13:05.590
8th 00:13:07.153
7th 00:13:07.580
8th 00:13:09.920
6th 00:13:10.093
7th 00:13:11.440
6th 00:13:11.960
5th 00:13:12.196
5th 00:13:13.060
7th 00:13:13.110
7th 00:13:13.160
7th 00:13:13.376
7th 00:13:13.973
6th 00:13:16.060
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Rome (Dix)

OoLMC

Maryville Christian
Raccoon

Maryville Christian
Steeleville JH

Trinity Lutheran Centralia
Steeleville JH

Nashville

Creal Springs-Adams

First Baptist Academy - O'Fallon

St Marks Steeleville
St Mary Centralia
Field

Waltonville
Selmaville
Steeleville JH
Selmaville

Creal Springs-Adams
St Marks Steeleville
Opdyle-Belle Rive
Pinckneyville 204
Allendale

St Joseph Olney
Raccoon

Bluford

Woodlawn

Maryville Christian
Good Shepard Lutheran
Odin

Good Shepard Lutheran
St Marks Steeleville
Selmaville

St Mary Centralia
Creal Springs-Adams
Selmaville

Pope County
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110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146

Wildcat Timing
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100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
0
0
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

Kyle Friend
Noah Jones
Cody Estes
Chase Keepes
Andrew Jackson
Preston Long
Jeremy Dalton
Michael Kirchner
Justin Garner
Will Thompson
Ethan Baggett
Hayden Landreth
Victor Sanchez
Brandon Frank
Braydin Mcdonal
Stephen Ingram
Layton Gardner
Kayden Megee
Matthew Slover
Elijah Marlow
Jaxon Kelly
Jakeb Baker
Will Epplin
Elroy Burnes
Gabe Kried
Abel Runyon
Gage Krone
Quan Nguyen
Cord Tucker
Ryan Wuebbels
Brian Velaquez
lan Justice

Graham Speedie

Jaxson Youngblood

Trenton Simmons
Braxton Mitchell

Aryon Jolley

6th
6th
8th
7th
6th
5th
6th
8th
7th
6th
6th
7th
8th
6th
6th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
6th
6th
7th
6th
4th
8th
5th
5th
8th
5th
8th
7th
6th
7th
6th

00:13:16.493
00:13:16.996
00:13:18.753
00:13:19.810
00:13:20.136
00:13:20.393
00:13:21.003
00:13:21.053
00:13:21.053
00:13:21.806
00:13:23.396
00:13:25.763
00:13:27.496
00:13:27.726
00:13:28.926
00:13:31.293
00:13:32.113
00:13:32.886
00:13:34.090
00:13:34.513
00:13:37.670
00:13:38.506
00:13:39.263
00:13:40.343
00:13:40.856
00:13:41.056
00:13:42.050
00:13:43.270
00:13:45.566
00:13:46.410
00:13:47.080
00:13:47.210
00:13:47.226
00:13:47.853
00:13:48.830
00:13:50.700
00:13:51.733
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Odin

Maryville Christian

Rome (Dix)

Allendale

Central City

NCOE

Raccoon

Nashville

North Wamac-Irvington Co-op
NCOE

St Bruno Catholic (P'ville)
Field

OLMC

Waltonville

Central City

Central City

Wayne City

Opdyle-Belle Rive

luka

Bluford

Central City

Pinckneyville 204

St Bruno Catholic (P'ville)
Rome (Dix)

Nashville

Pinckneyville 204

St Bruno Catholic (P'ville)
Field

NCOE

St Theresa-ACA

North Wamac-Irvington Co-op
Central City

Nashville

Wayne City

Odin

Pope County

NCOE
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147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183

Wildcat Timing
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135
0
136
137
138
139
140
141
0
142
0
143
0
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
0
151
152
153
154
155
156
0
157
158
0
159
160
161
162
163
164

Landon Millikin

Alex Roethlisberger

Dawson Kirkland
Jackson Tiemann
Jacob Runworth
Hunter Shirley
Wil Sutton
Dakota Minor
Andrew Hildibidal
Zach Tyler
Derek Baugh
Tanner Koontz
Caleb Klein
Adin Benson
Coby Schmitt
Tyler Moody
Bryson Sills
Jake Wilkinson
Eli Fauss
James Robb
Jacob Ware
Noah Morris
Chris Bower
David Stumbaugh
Noah Jourdan
Brady Martinez
Josh Thomas
Grant Walter
Eric Leffler
Cayden Lusch
Haden Irvin
Cody Frazier
Luke Thomas
Oliver Purcell
Million Bogard
Aidyn Farmer

Isaak Patten

6th
8th
4th
7th
5th
7th
7th
6th
7th
4th
8th
6th
7th
7th
8th
8th
6th
5th
6th
7th
5th
6th
6th
4th
4th
7th
7th
4th
6th
5th
5th
8th
8th
4th
4th
7th
7th

00:13:52.696
00:13:53.886
00:13:54.830
00:13:58.503
00:13:59.466
00:14:01.530
00:14:02.770
00:14:04.336
00:14:04.973
00:14:09.473
00:14:12.636
00:14:15.263
00:14:15.856
00:14:17.396
00:14:18.250
00:14:19.740
00:14:19.900
00:14:26.630
00:14:26.890
00:14:27.660
00:14:30.850
00:14:32.443
00:14:33.286
00:14:35.680
00:14:41.116
00:14:42.356
00:14:44.420
00:14:44.646
00:14:45.176
00:14:49.390
00:14:54.966
00:14:55.023
00:14:59.750
00:14:59.923
00:15:04.903
00:15:06.473
00:15:06.640
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Pinckneyville 204

Grand Prairie

Good Shepard Lutheran
Woodlawn

Good Shepard Lutheran

Rome (Dix)

NCOE

Field

Willow Grove

St Theresa-ACA

Ashley

Field

Ashley

Wayne City

Waltonville

Selmaville

Odin

Good Shepard Lutheran
Woodlawn

St Bruno Catholic (P'ville)

Kell

North Wamac-Irvington Co-op
St Joseph Olney

North Wamac-Irvington Co-op
St Theresa-ACA

First Baptist Academy - O'Fallon
New Hebron Christian Robinson
Evansville

Allendale

Central City

luka

Odin

New Hebron Christian Robinson
St Theresa-ACA

New Hebron Christian Robinson
North Wamac-Irvington Co-op
North Wamac-Irvington Co-op
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184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
21
212
213
214
215
216
217

Wildcat Timing

2015 SIJHSAA CLASS § BOYS CROSS COUNTRY

165
166
0
0
0
167
168
169

170
171

172
173

174
175
176

177
178
179
180
181
182
183

184
185
186
187
188
189

Andrew Diefenbach
Colin Haines
Reed Dearing
Garrett Branen
Brayden Duty
Michael Stooke
Anthony Calabrese
Jacob Schrum
Cameron Jackson
Ethan Oelze
Parker Cotton
Nate Myers

Eddie Mayhall
Colton Berk
Wyatt Pilson
Caleb Tanzyus
Logan Haines
Zander Mcmanon
J J Girardi

Parker Hartman
Bowen Rollie
Kade Rivett

Noah Tate
Brennan Cortez
Gabe Counts
Tristan Jack
Kevin Jones
Abraham Lockhead
J D Bowser
Ayden Hicks
Jonah Winter
Cooper Wasson
Christian Jourdan

James Martin

7th
6th
7th
7th
8th
5th
5th
7th
4th
7th
7th
6th
5th
5th
5th
8th
5th
7th
4th
8th
4th
4th
8th
5th
6th
6th
5th
7th
5th
7th
4th
4th
8th
5th

00:15:10.036
00:15:11.256
00:15:11.436
00:15:13.646
00:15:14.213
00:15:15.756
00:15:17.630
00:15:17.720
00:15:19.223
00:15:19.440
00:15:19.696
00:15:20.513
00:15:23.983
00:15:27.146
00:15:27.756
00:15:36.360
00:15:42.240
00:15:46.390
00:15:49.250
00:15:58.740
00:16:05.843
00:16:07.413
00:16:07.853
00:16:11.350
00:16:46.696
00:17:14.540
00:17:35.750
00:17:38.236
00:17:41.656
00:17:47.730
00:18:25.603
00:18:35.096
00:18:45.643
00:19:20.636
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Creal Springs-Adams
Odin

Willow Grove

Willow Grove

Crab Orchard

First Baptist Academy - O'Fallon
First Baptist Academy - O'Fallon

Field
Evansville
Nashville
Bluford

Kell

Pope County
Woodlawn

Opdyle-Belle Rive

Good Shepard Lutheran

Odin
Woodlawn
Lick Creek

First Baptist Academy - O'Fallon

Woodlawn
Creal Springs-Adams
Creal Springs-Adams

First Baptist Academy - O'Fallon

Pope County
Nashville

Kell

St John (Chester)
Allendale

Pope County

St Bruno Catholic (P'ville)

St Marks Steeleville
St Theresa-ACA
Allendale
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